
ENCUMBERANCES FREE BALANCE

THE SMATHERS LIBRARIES LIBRARY MATERIALS BUDGET REPORT - BUDGET CENTER SUMMARY

BUDGET CENTER EXPENDITURES EXPENDITURES + 

ENCUMBRANCES

FOR THE FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2025

CURRENTBEGINNING

ALLOCATION

$216,238.00 ($6,848.13) $187,835.76Department Libraries ($28,402.24)216,238.00 ($21,554.11)

$3,021,663.00 ($64.38) $3,000,466.17Health Center Libraries ($21,196.83)3,021,663.00 ($21,132.45)

$528,336.00 ($5,937.32) $500,068.94Humanities ($28,267.06)528,336.00 ($22,329.74)

$1,756,325.00 ($3,146.71) $1,705,651.47Marston Science Library ($50,673.53)1,756,325.00 ($47,526.82)

$5,092,165.00 ($3,958.33) $4,908,119.69Multidisciplinary ($184,045.31)7,160,163.00 ($180,086.98)

$476,915.00 ($3,269.52) $447,747.73Social Science ($29,167.27)476,915.00 ($25,897.75)

$301,749.00 ($7,895.31) $261,462.73Special & Area Studies ($40,286.27)301,749.00 ($32,390.96)

$350,000.00 ($19.00) $340,659.50Support and Technology ($9,340.50)350,000.00 ($9,321.50)

$834,754.00 ($1.04) $741,602.89Virtual Business ($93,151.11)834,754.00 ($93,150.07)

$12,578,145.00 ($453,390.38) $12,093,614.88Grand Total ($484,530.12)$14,646,143.00 ($31,139.74)

3.85% committed
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